FD
Datasheet
Media Converters
Repeaters and Optimizers
Copper to Fiber Media  Converters
Overview
Fiber Driver® copper to fi ber media conversion modules from MRV make

Repeaters and Optimizers
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol Connectors¹
Port/Link
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx. Range²
(km)
      DUAL FIBER
EM316F/M 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX MM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 DL³ 0 - 2
EM316F/MX 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Extended MM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 DL³ 2 - 8
EM316F/S1 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316F/S2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316F/S3 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
EM316O3C/M OC-3/STM-1 Coax to OC-3/STM-1 MM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 DL³ 0 - 2
EM316O3C/S1 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to OC-3/STM-1 SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316O3C/S2 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to OC-3/STM-1 SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316O3C/S3 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to OC-3/STM-1 SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
EM316DS3/M DS3 Coax to DS3 MM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 DL³ 0 - 2
EM316DS3/S1 DS3 Coax to DS3 SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316DS3/S2 DS3 Coax to DS3 SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316DS3/S3 DS3 Coax to DS3 SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
EM316E3/M E3 Coax to E3 MM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 DL³ 0 - 2
EM316E3/S1 E3 Coax to E3 SM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316E3/S2 E3 Coax to E3 SM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316E3/S3 E3 Coax to E3 SM E3 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
¹  Default connectors listed, other connectors are optional
²  All specifi cations, distance claims and operational parameters are based on industry average fi ber cable performance; 9µ Singlemode performance of 0.25 dB/km for 1550
nm and 0.5 dB/km for 1310 nm, and 62.5µ Multimode performance of 3 dB/km for 850 nm and 1.5 dB/km for 1300 nm.  For non-standard fi ber applications or additional
information contact MRV Communications

1550 (Tx)/1310 (Rx)
22 (@1310 nm) 0 - 45
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol Connectors¹
Port/Link
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx.
Range²(km)
   DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE FIBER
EM316WDS3C/S2
EM316WDS3T/S2
DS3 Coax ( BNC) to  Single Fiber DS3 BNC/SC
1310 (Tx) 1550 (Rx)
1550 (Tx)/1310 (Rx)
17 (@1310 nm) 0 - 30
EM316WDS3  /S3
EM316WDS3T/S3
DS3 Coax ( BNC) to  Single Fiber DS3 BNC/SC
1310 (Tx) 1550 (Rx)
1550 (Tx)/1310 (Rx)
22 (@1310 nm) 0 - 45
C
MRV (West Coast USA)
20415 Nordhoff St.
Chatsworth, CA 91311
800-338-5316
818-773-0900
MRV (East Coast USA)
295 Foster St.
Littleton, MA 01460
800-338-5316
978-952-4700
MRV (International)
Business Park Moerfelden
Waldeckerstrasse 13
64546 Moerfelden-Walldorf
Germany
Tel. (49) 6105/2070
Fax. (49) 6105/207-100
MRV has more than 50 offices throughout the world. Addresses, phone numbers, and fax numbers are listed at www.mrv.com.
Please e-mail us at sales@mrv.com or call us for assistance.
All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon information believed to be reliable or accurate. However, the accuracy or completeness
thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more information. MRV Communications and the MRV Communications
logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Media Converters
Repeaters and Optimizers
MRV-FD-CF-031808 Copyright ©2008 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.1398026-001 Rev. A2
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol Connectors¹
Port/Link
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx. Range²
(km)
      DUAL FIBER
EM316GCL/M 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX MM Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 850 DL³ 0 - 0.5
EM316GCL/MX 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Extended MM Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 DL³ 0 - 2
EM316GCL/S1 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX SM Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 6 0 - 10
EM316GCL/S2 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX SM Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1550 8 0 - 30
EM316GCL/S3 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX SM Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1550 15 30 - 60
¹  Default connectors listed, other connectors are optional
²  All specifi cations, distance claims and operational parameters are based on industry average fi ber cable performance; 9µ Singlemode performance of 0.25 dB/km for 1550
nm and 0.5 dB/km for 1310 nm, and 62.5µ Multimode performance of 3 dB/km for 850 nm and 1.5 dB/km for 1300 nm.  For non-standard fi ber applications or additional
information contact MRV Communications